
14/06/2018, 16*37RoundCube Webmail Units.it :: Dropbox repository for TEQ

Page 1 of 1https://wmail2.units.it/roundcube/?_task=mail&_safe=0&_uid=2&_mbox=INBOX%2FSent&_action=print&_extwin=1

Subject Dropbox repository for TEQ

From teq <teq@units.it>
Bcc Angelo Bassi <abassi@units.it>, Matteo Carlesso

<carlesso.mat@gmail.com>, Giulio Gasparri
<giulio.gasbarri@gmail.com>, Caitlin Jones
<caitlinisobel.jones@phd.units.it>, Catalina Curceanu
<Catalina.Curceanu@lnf.infn.it>, Kristian Piscicchia
<kristian.piscicchia@gmail.com>, Peter Barker
<p.barker@ucl.ac.uk>, Anis Rahman <a.rahman@ucl.ac.uk>, Mauro
Paternostro <m.paternostro@qub.ac.uk>, Ousama Houhou
<o.houhou@qub.ac.uk> 15 more...

Date 14.06.2018 16:29

Dear all,

A repository for all the working documents was created on Dropbox.

The Local PIs will have the credentials necessary to modify, add and remove items. All the
other members of TEQ will have credentials to read all the items in the repository. If the
Local PIs want to extend to other members of TEQ the credentials for modifying, adding or
removing items, please let us know.

An email from Dropbox will follow with the link to the Dropbox repository.

Kind regards,
Matteo Carlesso

Matteo Carlesso
PostDoc in Theoretical Physics
University of Trieste
Strada Costiera, 11
34151 Trieste Italy
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